
M
IL

K
 F

O
A

M
ER

COD. 9942033.05       REV.00

Dal 1901



Dal 1901

2

BEZZERA Milk foamer

cod. 9942033.05         rev.00

POS CODE DESCRIPTION
TA

B
LE

 1 1 5340002LL FRONT BODY
2 7474212 ADHESIVE FEET
3 7373007LL TANK 3 LT.
4 5037818LL ASSEMBLY TANK SUPPORT
5 7809800 TAPPING SCREW TB D3.9 X 9.5 UNI6954 A2
6 7819908 SCREW TTEI M4X8
7 5071705LL REAR BODY
8 7819901 SCREW TTEI M4X12
9 7819902 SCREW TTEI M4X20
10 5073601LW RIGHT LATERAL SIDE 
11 5073602LW LEFT LATERAL SIDE 
12 7819911 SCREW TTEI M4X25
13 5340001 DRIP TRAY
14 7816009 SCREW TCEI M4X10
15 5220802 BUSHING D10 X 4.2 OT
16 7374004 WASHER D4 NYLON
17 7822201 CAP NUT M4 OT
18 5074558LW DIP TRAY GRID
19 5522502 LABLE “BEZZERA”



Dal 1901

3

BEZZERAMilk foamer

cod. 9942033.05         rev.00

TAV.02

6

9
3

8

7

5

4

19

11

18

2
1

13

2

17

16
15
14

10

12

TABLE 1



Dal 1901

4

BEZZERA Milk foamer

cod. 9942033.05         rev.00

POS CODE DESCRIPTION
TA

B
LE

 2
 (

u
p

 t
o
 0

7
.1

0
.0

9
) 1 5078101LL BRACKET VAPORISER

2 7822604 NUT 1/2”G
3 7303030 FITTING 1/8”G-M10
4 7303029 FITTING 1/2”G
5 5722305 VAPORISER 110V 1000W
5 5722304 VAPORISER 220/240V 1000W
6 7434007 THERMOSTAT
7 7434008 THERMOSTAT MANUAL 16A 135°C
8 7633614 YELLOW LAMP 110/240V
9 7613007 FAIRLEAD M17V 3121145 RUBBER
10 7551001 CABLE WITH USA PLUG 125V 15A
10 7551003 CABLE WITH USA PLUG 250V 20A
10 7555001 CABLE WITH SCHUKO PLUG
10 7554001 CABLE WITH ENGLISH PLUG
10 7552001 CABLE WITH AUSTRALIAN PLUG
10 7555003 CABLE WITH SWITZERLAND PLUG
11 7632103 UNIPOLAR SWITCH 250V 16A WITH FASTON 6.3
12 7633613 GREEN LAMP 110/240V
13 7630332 SOLENOID VALVE COIL 115V PARKER
13 7630331 SOLENOID VALVE COIL 230V PARKER
13 7630330 SOLENOID VALVE COIL 240V PARKER
14 7703014 SOLENOID VALVE WITHOUT COIL PARKER
15 7701112 SOLENOID VALVE 3 WAY 115V PARKER
15 7702311 SOLENOID VALVE 3 WAY 230V PARKER
15 7702410 SOLENOID VALVE 3 WAY 240V PARKER
16 7304523 UNION ELBOW 1/8”x6/4”
17 7303001TR UNION ELBOW 1/8”G
18 7731015 PUMP ULKA NME4 RF 115V
18 7731016 PUMP ULKA NME4 RF 220/240V
19 7303032 RUBBER-HOLDER FITTING NME
20 5471534 SHAPED SPRING
21 7806002 SCREW TCEI M4 X 12 UNI 5931 8.8 ZN
22 7805009 PLAIN WASHER D5 X 11 X 1
23 5493023 TAP GASKET EPT 70SH
24 - SEE POS. 41
25 5221877 NUT 6/4 M10X1
26 7614005 CABLE-PRESS
27 5283018CM DRAIN FITTING FOR SURPRESSION VALVE 1/8”G CHROMED
28 7815001 WASHER D10 UNI 6592 A2
29 5221844 NUT 1/8”G H3
30 7304517 FITTING SERTO 1/8”G
31 5222005 INJECTOR-VAPORISER
32 7497006 GASKET D20X16.7X2
33 5221858 WASHER D10.2X15X2.2 COPPER / ASBESTOS FREE
34 5194565LL SOLENOID VALVE DRAIN HOSE
38 7816017 SCREW TCEI M4X6



Dal 1901

5

BEZZERAMilk foamer

cod. 9942033.05         rev.00

22

23
20

21

18
19

TAV.01

26

21

9

27

12
8

11

11

25

21
1

2
3

4

TAV.03

38
6
7

32

31

33
30

17
14
13 15

28 29

39
25
16

24

5

10

34

41

40

TABLE 2 (up to 07.10.09)



Dal 1901

6

BEZZERA Milk foamer

cod. 9942033.05         rev.00

POS CODE DESCRIPTION
TA

B
LE

 2
 (

u
p

 t
o
 0

7
.1

0
.0

9
) 39 5194572 HOSE D6X4 L=200 PTFE       (R)

40 7374015 FILTER
41 5194555R HOSE WITH FILTER



Dal 1901

7

BEZZERAMilk foamer

cod. 9942033.05         rev.00

22

23
20

21

18
19

TAV.01

26

21

9

27

12
8

11

11

25

21
1

2
3

4

TAV.03

38
6
7

32

31

33
30

17
14
13 15

28 29

39
25
16

24

5

10

34

41

40

TABLE 2 (up to 07.10.09)



Dal 1901

8

BEZZERA Milk foamer

cod. 9942033.05         rev.00

POS CODE DESCRIPTION
TA

B
LE

 2
 (

u
p

 t
o
 0

1
.0

4
.1

3
) 1 5078101LL BRACKET VAPORISER

2 7822604 NUT 1/2”G
3 7303030 FITTING 1/8”G-M10
4 7303029 FITTING 1/2”G
5 5722305 VAPORISER 110V 1000W
5 5722304 VAPORISER 220/240V 1000W
6 7434007 THERMOSTAT
7 7434008 THERMOSTAT MANUAL 16A 135°C
8 7633614 YELLOW LAMP 110/240V
9 7613007 FAIRLEAD M17V 3121145 RUBBER
10 7551001 CABLE WITH USA PLUG 125V 15A
10 7551003 CABLE WITH USA PLUG 250V 20A
10 7555001 CABLE WITH SCHUKO PLUG
10 7554001 CABLE WITH ENGLISH PLUG
10 7552001 CABLE WITH AUSTRALIAN PLUG
10 7555003 CABLE WITH SWITZERLAND PLUG
11 7632103 UNIPOLAR SWITCH 250V 16A WITH FASTON 6.3
12 7633613 GREEN LAMP 110/240V
15 7701117 SOLENOID VALVE 3 WAY 115V ODE
15 7702316 SOLENOID VALVE 3 WAY 230V ODE
15 7702411 SOLENOID VALVE 3 WAY 240V ODE
16 7304523 UNION ELBOW 1/8”x6/4”
17 7303001TR UNION ELBOW 1/8”G
18 7731015 PUMP ULKA NME4 RF 115V
18 7731016 PUMP ULKA NME4 RF 220/240V
19 7303032 RUBBER-HOLDER FITTING NME
20 5471534 SHAPED SPRING
21 7806002 SCREW TCEI M4 X 12 UNI 5931 8.8 ZN
22 7805009 PLAIN WASHER D5 X 11 X 1
23 5493023 TAP GASKET EPT 70SH
24 - SEE POS. 41
25 5221877 NUT 6/4 M10X1
26 7614005 CABLE-PRESS
27 5283018CM DRAIN FITTING FOR SURPRESSION VALVE 1/8”G CHROMED
28 7815001 WASHER D10 UNI 6592 A2
29 5221844 NUT 1/8”G H3
30 7304517 FITTING SERTO 1/8”G
31 5222005 INJECTOR-VAPORISER
32 7497006 GASKET D20X16.7X2
33 5221858 WASHER D10.2X15X2.2 COPPER / ASBESTOS FREE
34 5194565LL SOLENOID VALVE DRAIN HOSE
38 7816017 SCREW TCEI M4X6
39 5194572 HOSE D6X4 L=200 PTFE       (R)
40 7374015 FILTER
41 5194555R HOSE WITH FILTER



Dal 1901

9

BEZZERAMilk foamer

cod. 9942033.05         rev.00

22

23
20

21

18
19

TAV.01

26

21

9

27

12
8

11

11

25

21
1

2
3

4

TAV.03

38
6
7

32

31

33
30

17

15

28 29
34

39

25
16

24

5

10

41

40

TABLE 2 (up to 01.04.13)



Dal 1901

10

BEZZERA Milk foamer

cod. 9942033.05         rev.00

POS CODE DESCRIPTION
TA

B
LE

 2
 (

fr
o
m

 0
2
.0

4
.1

3
) 1 5078101LL BRACKET VAPORISER

2 7822604 NUT 1/2”G
3 7303030 FITTING 1/8”G-M10
4 7303029 FITTING 1/2”G
5 5722305 VAPORISER 110V 1000W
5 5722304 VAPORISER 220/240V 1000W
6 7434007 THERMOSTAT
7 7434008 THERMOSTAT MANUAL 16A 135°C
8 7633614 YELLOW LAMP 110/240V
9 7613007 FAIRLEAD M17V 3121145 RUBBER
10 7551001 CABLE WITH USA PLUG 125V 15A
10 7551003 CABLE WITH USA PLUG 250V 20A
10 7555001 CABLE WITH SCHUKO PLUG
10 7554001 CABLE WITH ENGLISH PLUG
10 7552001 CABLE WITH AUSTRALIAN PLUG
10 7555003 CABLE WITH SWITZERLAND PLUG
11 7632103 UNIPOLAR SWITCH 250V 16A WITH FASTON 6.3
12 7633613 GREEN LAMP 110/240V
13 7630332 SOLENOID VALVE COIL 115V PARKER
13 7630331 SOLENOID VALVE COIL 230V PARKER
13 7630330 SOLENOID VALVE COIL 240V PARKER
14 7703014 SOLENOID VALVE WITHOUT COIL PARKER
15 7701112 SOLENOID VALVE 3 WAY 115V PARKER
15 7702311 SOLENOID VALVE 3 WAY 230V PARKER
15 7702410 SOLENOID VALVE 3 WAY 240V PARKER
16 7304523 UNION ELBOW 1/8”x6/4”
17 7303001TR UNION ELBOW 1/8”G
18 7731015 PUMP ULKA NME4 RF 115V
18 7731016 PUMP ULKA NME4 RF 220/240V
19 7303032 RUBBER-HOLDER FITTING NME
20 5471534 SHAPED SPRING
21 7806002 SCREW TCEI M4 X 12 UNI 5931 8.8 ZN
22 7805009 PLAIN WASHER D5 X 11 X 1
23 5493023 TAP GASKET EPT 70SH
24 - SEE POS. 41
25 5221877 NUT 6/4 M10X1
26 7614005 CABLE-PRESS
27 5283018CM DRAIN FITTING FOR SURPRESSION VALVE 1/8”G CHROMED
28 7815001 WASHER D10 UNI 6592 A2
29 5221844 NUT 1/8”G H3
30 7304517 FITTING SERTO 1/8”G
31 5222005 INJECTOR-VAPORISER
32 7497006 GASKET D20X16.7X2
33 5221858 WASHER D10.2X15X2.2 COPPER / ASBESTOS FREE
34 5194565LL SOLENOID VALVE DRAIN HOSE
38 7816017 SCREW TCEI M4X6



Dal 1901

11

BEZZERAMilk foamer

cod. 9942033.05         rev.00

22

23
20

21

18
19

TAV.01

26

21

9

27

12
8

11

11

25

21
1

2
3

4

TAV.03

38
6
7

32

31

33
30

17
14
13 15

28 29

39
25
16

24

5

10

34

41

40

TABLE 2 (from 02.04.13)



Dal 1901

12

BEZZERA Milk foamer

cod. 9942033.05         rev.00

POS CODE DESCRIPTION
TA

B
LE

 2
 (

fr
o
m

 0
2
.0

4
.1

3
) 39 5194572 HOSE D6X4 L=200 PTFE       (R)

40 7374015 FILTER
41 5194555R HOSE WITH FILTER



Dal 1901

13

BEZZERAMilk foamer

cod. 9942033.05         rev.00

22

23
20

21

18
19

TAV.01

26

21

9

27

12
8

11

11

25

21
1

2
3

4

TAV.03

38
6
7

32

31

33
30

17
14
13 15

28 29

39
25
16

24

5

10

34

41

40

TABLE 2 (from 02.04.13)



Dal 1901

14

BEZZERA Milk foamer

cod. 9942033.05         rev.00

POS CODE DESCRIPTION
TA

B
LE

 3 1 5371104 FOAMER BODY
2 7496082 OR GASKET D28,3X1,78 EPEM70
3 5370307 SPOUT
4 7303031 RUBBER-HOLDER
5 5194533 D8 X 1.5 L=550 SILICONE HOSE
6 7374013 SCREW TC M5X12
7 5370309 CHOKE
8 7402401 REGULATOR
9 5370311 FITTING
10 7496017 OR GASKET D8X2 SILICONE
11 5194545 FOAMER CLEANING PIPE



Dal 1901

15

BEZZERAMilk foamer

cod. 9942033.05         rev.00

910

1

4

2

3

8

11

5

7

6

TAV.02

TABLE 3



Dal 1901

G.BEZZERA
MACCHINE PER CAFFE’ ESPRESSO

Via Luigi Bezzera,1
20088 Rosate - Milano - Italy

Tel. ++39 02 90848102 r.a. - Telefax ++39 02 90870287
Web: www.g.bezzera.it

e-mail: commerciale@bezzera.it C
od

.9
94

20
33

.0
5 

ed
.0

2/
13

 r
ev

.0
0


